Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/23/2024 01:00 PM | Delivery & Install - PO:

Shipping Address:
Funke Restaurant

9388 S Santa Monica Blvd, Beverly Hills,

CA 90210

Description

General
Custom IvorySatinTableLinen-144"x156"
Ivory Satin Napkins

Services

Labor & Delivery

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0007831

Mindy Weiss

942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
4 $749.80 T
40 $3.34 T
1 $500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Total

$2,999.20

$133.40

$500.00

$3,132.60
$500.00
$187.96
$93.98
$0.00
($0.00)
$3,914.53
($0.00)
$3,914.53
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